CityCube Berlin

Level 3, M rooms, details
layout suggestion

for your event

maximum total capacity
800 pax
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Seating in rows

M1: 136 pax
M2+3: 160 pax
M4+5: 156 pax
Mb6+7: 160 pax
M8: 128 pax

Seating at tables

M1: 60 pax
M2+3: 78 pax
M4+5: 76 pax
M6+7: 78 pax
M8: 60 pax

U-shape seating

M1: 40 pax
M2+3: 46 pax
M4+5: 46 pax
M6+7: 46 pax
M8: 38 pax

flexible partition walls



